[]	(	cw	City of Stockton Utility Service Application C:			
Ser	vi	ce Address:				L:
Primary Owner Information						
Owner Name:						
[] Owner, Escrow Close Date:						
Mailing Address (if different):						
City:			State:	Z	Zip:	
Home Phon		ell				
Emai	l Ac	ddress:				Email Notification: Yes / No
Co o'	wn	er Information				
Name:						
Home Phon		ell	Email Address:			
Service Address Information						
1. Requested Start Date for All Services (Deed date) :						
<ul> <li>Service dates will be based upon deed date</li> <li>Requests for service are processed on the next business day after your completed application has been received.</li> <li>Requests cannot be started on any closed Friday, weekend, or holiday.</li> </ul>						
In accordance with City of Stockton Ordinance nos. 2019-02-05-1403 and 2019-11-05-1403-02, all utility accounts within the City of Stockton will be opened in the name(s) of the property owner(s) of record name based upon the San Joaquin County Assessor's Office property records.						
Accounts are due and payable upon receipt of the statement and delinquent if not paid within 25 days of the bill date. Penalties will be applied to any past due balances. Delinquent accounts may be subject to disconnection and or collection activity up to and including credit bureau reporting and or lien and assessment of charges on the property tax roll. You agree that we may contact you by mail, email, or telephone, including wireless telephone numbers which could result in charges to you. Methods of contact may include the use of pre-recorded and automatic dialing messages.						
Signa	atu	re of applicant:		C	Date:	
<ul> <li>Fill out application completely. Print and sign completed application. Incomplete applications will delay the start date of your services as they will not be processed. Submit application <u>and</u> required documents via one of the following options: <ul> <li>Scan and e-mail to <u>utilities@stocktonca.gov</u></li> <li>In person at City Hall Finance office at 425 N. El Dorado Street, or</li> <li>Mail to City of Stockton PO Box 1571 Stockton, CA 95201. When requesting a service start date, please allow for adequate mailing time.</li> </ul> </li> <li>If you have any questions, please call Customer Service at (209) 937-8295 during regular business hours.</li> </ul>						

For City Use Only.

Date Received:\_\_\_\_\_Effective Date:\_\_\_\_\_CSR:\_\_\_\_\_Collector: \_\_\_\_\_